

Holy Mary International School

Thalwara Road, Pandasarai, Laheriasarai, Darbhanga - 846001
Affiliated to CBSE up to Senior Secondary Level
Affiliation No. 330604

Ref. No. HMIS/3677/2024

Date: 07/02/2024

List of School Managing Committee

| Sl. No. | Name | Designation | Address | Qualification | Occupation |
|------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|---|---------------|------------------|
| 1. | MS SITA ROY | PRESIDENT | SAIDNAGAR, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | M.A., B.Ed. | SOCIAL WORKER |
| 2. | DR SHYAM NARAYAN YADAV | PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE | ALALPATTI, DMC, DARBHANGA | Ph. D, M.Ed | TEACHING |
| 3. | DR SHIBU V. R. | SECRETARY | PANDASARAI, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | Ph. D, M.Ed | TEACHING |
| 4. | MS NANDINI JHA | TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE | SAIDNAGAR, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | B.A, B.Ed. | TEACHING |
| 5. | MR PRASHANT KUMAR | TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE | BANKERS, COLONY BHAIROPATTI, MILKICHAK, DARBHANGA | M.SC., B.Ed. | TEACHING |
| 6. | MS LATA | TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE | NEW COLONY KHAJASARAI, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | B.A., B.Ed. | TEACHING |
| 7. | MS GUDDY KUMARI | PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE | SHASHTRINAGAR, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | в.тесн | SELF EMPLOYED |
| 8. | MS BINA KUMARI | PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE | ALALPATTI, DMC, DARBHANGA | B.A. | BUSINESS |
| 9. | MS NASRA | PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE | PANDASARAI, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | B.A., B.Ed | TEACHING |
| 10. | MR. JIWACHH DAS | PUBLIC REPRESENTATIVE | MILKICHAK, DONAR, DARBHANGA | B.A. | SOCIAL WORKER |
| 11. | MR ABBAS | PUBPLIC REPRESENTATIVE | SAIDNAGAR, LAHERIASARAI, DARBHANGA | B.A. | SOCIAL WORKER |
| 12. | MR R.C. JHA | MEMBER | PRINCIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, BELA DARBHANGA | M.SC,B.Ed | TEACHING |
| 13. | MRS SHARDA DEVI | MEMBER | KAMARGAMA, JATMALPUR, SAMASTIPUR | M.A. | SOCIAL WORKER |

Principal V. Raju

HHolyy Mary International School
Op to Senior Secondary Level

DarbhangaeriBihar

MANAGER / M. D.
MANAGER / M. D.
SCHOOL
HOLY MARY INTERNATIONAL
LAHERIASARAI, DAREHANCA

Contact No: 7544001201, 02

Email: infoholymary@gmail.com / principalhmischool@gmail.com

Website: www.hmis.co